

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

Sr. No. 104

CCP(S) No.207/2020 in
WP(C) No. 937/2020

(Through Video Conferencing)

Aman Satya Kachroo Trust

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- Ms. Monika Kohli, Advocate
(Through video call)

V/s

Commissioner Secretary, Union Territory of J and K and another

...Respondent(s)

Through:-

Coram :- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE
(Through Video Conferencing from Jammu)

ORDER
08.09.2020

Issue notice to the respondents for filing compliance
report/statement of facts.

List on 01.10.2020.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

JAMMU
08.09.2020
Pawan Angotra