

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR.**

(THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING)

CCP (S) No. 207/2020 in
WP (C) No. 937/2020 c/w
WP (C) No. 937/2020
CM No. 4758/2020
CM No. 4757/2020
CM No. 2091/2020

Aman Satya Kachroo Trust Th. Mrs. Syed Rukhsana Mir

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

Commissioner Secretary, UT of J&K & Anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjeev Kumar, Judge

ORDER

02.12.2020

None present.

Await appearance of learned counsel for the parties.

Adjourned.

List again on 24th February, 2021.

**(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge.**

Srinagar.
02.12.2020
"Sakeena"